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Research 
Jaime Jahncke – Primary  
PRBO Conservation Science 
Petaluma, CA  
707-781-2555 x335  
jjahncke@prbo.org 
 
TBD – Alternate  
   
Conservation 
Lance Morgan – Primary and Chair 
Marine Conservation Biology Institute 
Glen Ellen, CA  
707-938-3214  
Lance@mcbi.org 
 
Todd Steiner – Alternate 
Turtle Island Restoration Network 
Forest Knolls, CA  
415-663-8590 x103  
tsteiner@tirn.net 
 
Maritime Activities 
Kevin Krick – Primary  
APL 
Oakland, CA  
510-272-3992  
kevin_krick@apl.com 
 
John Berge – Alternate  
Pacific Merchant Shipping Association 
San Francisco, CA  
415-352-0710 x301  
jberge@pmsaship.com 
 
Community At Large – Sonoma 
Bill Wolpert – Primary 
Green Building Architects 
Petaluma, CA  
707-789-0822  
wolpert@sonic.net 
 
Sarah Hameed – Alternate 
Bodega Marine Laboratory 
Bodega Bay, CA  
707-875-2211  
solverson@ucdavis.org 
 

 
 
 
Community At Large – Marin 
George Clyde – Primary and Vice Chair 
Marshall, CA  
415-663-8632  
gclyde@well.com 
 
TBD – Alternate 
 
Education 
TBD– Primary  
 
Bill McMillon – Alternate 
Sebastopol, CA  
707-823-2867  
bmcmillon@wildblue.net 
 
Fishing 
TBD 
 
Government 
LCDR Elisa Garrity 
Living Marine Resources Officer 
San Francisco, CA 94123 
510-437-5392  
Elisa.M.Garrity@uscg.mil 
 
Chris Mobley – Channel Islands NMS  
Santa Barbara, CA  
805-966-7107  
chris.mobley@noaa.gov 
 
Maria Brown – Gulf of the Farallones NMS  
San Francisco, CA  
415-561-6622  
maria.brown@noaa.gov 
 
Paul Michel – Monterey Bay NMS 
Monterey, California  
831-647-4258  
paul.michel@noaa.gov 
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